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JIVATA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED

List of Products

Sr. No.

10

12 Product
Tranexamic Acid Capsules
Tamsulosin Hydrochloride Capsules
Doxepin Capsules
Trientine Hydrochloride Capsules
Penicillamine Capsules
Oseltamivir Phosphate Capsules
Oseltamivir Phosphate Capsules
Oseltamivir Phosphate Capsules
Amantadine Hydrochloride Capsules

Clindamyein Capsules

Strength
500mg
0.4mg
50mg
300mg
250mg
30mg
45mg
T5mg
100mg

150mg

Standard

In-house

USP

BP

USP

USP

USP

USP

USP

USP

BP
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Sr.No. =
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Product

Carbidopa and Levodopa Tablets

Carbidopa and Levodopa Tablets

Carbidopa and Levodopa Tablets

Carbidopa and Levodopa Extended-Release Tablets
Carbidopa and Levodopa Extended-Release Tablets
Desvenlafaxine ER Tablets

Desvenlafaxine ER Tablets

Methyldopa Tablets

Clozapine Tablets

Lithmum Carbonate Tablets

Product

Amiodarone Tablets
Clobazam Tablets
Phenytoin Tablets
Phenytoin Tablets
Pyridoxine Tablets
Topiramate Tablets
Topiramate Tablets
Leflunomide Tablets
Flunarizine HC Tablets

Acetazolamide Tablets

Strength
25mg/250mg
25mg/100mg
10mg/100mg
50mg/200mg
25mg/100mg
50mg

100mg
250mg
100mg

250mg

Strength
10mg
10mg
100mg
25mg
25mg
50mg
25mg
10mg
Smg

250mg

Standard

USP

USP

USP

USP

USP

In-house

In-house

BP

USP

BP

Standard

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

USP

USP

USP

In-house

BP
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24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Product

Trifluoperazine Tablets
Chlorpromazine Tablets
Olanzapine Tablets
Glyceryl Trinitrate Tablets
Potassium Chloride Tablets
Cimnarizine Tablets
Nicorandil Tablets
Furosemide Tablets
Aripiprazole Tablets

Clomipramine Tablets

Strength
Smg
S0mg
Smg
0.5mg
600mg
25mg
10mg
10mg
10mg

25mg

Standard

BP

BP

USP

BP

In-house

In-house

BP

BP

USsP

In-house



