

List of Products

Sr. No.	Product \$\prescript{\psi}	Strength 🗼 🕆	Standard 👫
1	Tranexamic Acid Capsules	500mg	In-house
2	Tamsulosin Hydrochloride Capsules	0.4mg	USP
3	Doxepin Capsules	50mg	BP
4	Trientine Hydrochloride Capsules	300mg	USP
5	Penicillamine Capsules	250mg	USP
6	Oseltamivir Phosphate Capsules	30mg	USP
7	Oseltamivir Phosphate Capsules	45mg	USP
8	Oseltamivir Phosphate Capsules	75mg	USP
9	Amantadine Hydrochloride Capsules	100mg	USP
10	Clindamycin Capsules	150mg	BP

Sr. No. 👢	Product \$\psi\eta\$	Strength J↑	Standard 🎵
1	Carbidopa and Levodopa Tablets	25mg/250mg	USP
2	Carbidopa and Levodopa Tablets	25mg/100mg	USP
3	Carbidopa and Levodopa Tablets	10mg/100mg	USP
4	Carbidopa and Levodopa Extended-Release Tablets	50mg/200mg	USP
5	Carbidopa and Levodopa Extended-Release Tablets	25mg/100mg	USP
6	Desvenlafaxine ER Tablets	50mg	In-house
7	Desvenlafaxine ER Tablets	100mg	In-house
8	Methyldopa Tablets	250mg	BP
9	Clozapine Tablets	100mg	USP
10	Lithium Carbonate Tablets	250mg	BP

Sr. No. 👢	Product \$\psi\eta\$	Strength J↑	Standard 🎵
11	Amiodarone Tablets	10mg	BP
12	Clobazam Tablets	10mg	BP
13	Phenytoin Tablets	100mg	BP
14	Phenytoin Tablets	25mg	BP
15	Pyridoxine Tablets	25mg	BP
16	Topiramate Tablets	50mg	USP
17	Topiramate Tablets	25mg	USP
18	Leflunomide Tablets	10mg	USP
19	Flunarizine HCl Tablets	5mg	In-house
20	Acetazolamide Tablets	250mg	BP

Sr. No. 👢	Product \$\psi\eta\$	Strength 1	Standard 🎵
21	Trifluoperazine Tablets	5mg	BP
22	Chlorpromazine Tablets	50mg	BP
23	Olanzapine Tablets	5mg	USP
24	Glyceryl Trinitrate Tablets	0.5mg	BP
25	Potassium Chloride Tablets	600mg	In-house
26	Cinnarizine Tablets	25mg	In-house
27	Nicorandil Tablets	10mg	BP
28	Furosemide Tablets	10mg	BP
29	Aripiprazole Tablets	10mg	USP
30	Clomipramine Tablets	25mg	In-house